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Smith, Tamara <tamara_smith@fws.gov>
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Erb, John D (DNR) <john.erb@state.mn.us> Mon, Nov 25, 2013 at 5:16 PM
To: "Lightfoot, Jeff (DNR)" <jeff.lightfoot@state.mn.us>, "Cornicelli, Lou (DNR)" <Lou.Cornicelli@state.mn.us>,
"Abraham, Jason (DNR)" <Jason.Abraham@state.mn.us>, "Baker, Richard (DNR)" <richard.baker@state.mn.us>,
"Tamara_Smith@fws.gov" <Tamara_Smith@fws.gov>

Hi All:

 

Whether you realized/remembered or not, you are on the “notification list” for any accidental lynx taking (see #4
in attached communications protocol).  Attached is an ICR for a lynx recently trapped accidentally and released
alive up near Finland, MN.  Nothing is required on your end, just a notification.  Any questions, let me know.

 

 

John Erb

Furbearer/Wolf Research Biologist

MN DNR - Forest Wildlife Research Group

1201 E. Hwy 2

Grand Rapids, MN  55744

218.999.7930

john.erb@state.mn.us

 

2 attachments

Protocol for incidental lynx investigations and reporting final.docx
17K

N13000994_ICR_494_redacted.docx
15007K
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